

Cr. Appl. 16/24

Order no. 10 dated 05.12.2025

Today is fixed for T.C.R. and order on merit.

No T.C.R. is received.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 13.03.2026 for T.C.R. and order on merit.

D/C by me,